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Big Piney Ranch A Con Wadsworth con@wadsco.com Renewal 6/6/2024 2025 6/6/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 6 7460 0 7460 0
Blackhawk A Randal Graham randal_s_graham@msn.com Renewal 8/29/2024 2025 8/29/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 16B 11799 0 11799 0
Cactus Ranch LLC A Ryan Hawker ryanchawker@gmail.com Renewal 7/22/2024 2025 7/22/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 19817 13895 33712 9161
Castle Valley Outdoors A James Fauver jim@castlevalleyoutdoors.com New 8/27/2024 2025 8/27/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 16B 12100 80 12180 0
Causey Spring A Paul Anderson pca@greatbasineng.com Renewal 8/1/2024 2025 8/1/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 4 8725 537 9262 488
Cotton Thomas A Kelly Warr warrkbw@gmail.com Renewal 8/6/2024 2025 8/6/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 13705 0 13705 0
East Zion A Brett Dennett badboyswrestler@gmail.com Renewal 7/30/2024 2025 7/30/2024 1/31/2028 SRO 29 7073.313 0 7073.31 0
First Light A Tyler Robinson tyty8887@yahoo.com Renewal 7/18/2024 2025 7/18/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 11B 5674 0 5674 0
Fort Ranch A Steve Hyde office@eagleridgeranch.com Renewal 7/16/2024 2025 7/16/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 19597 0 19597 0
George Creek A Travis Spencer tspencer2469@gmail.com Renewal 7/30/2024 2025 7/30/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 11879 783 12662 960
Grazing Pasture A Kendall Quarnberg lostcreekcattle@yahoo.com Renewal 7/29/2024 2025 7/29/2024 1/31/2028 SRO 25A 6700 0 6700 0
Heist A Jared Holt jared@bdtlawyers.com Renewal 8/13/2024 2025 8/13/2024 1/31/2028 SRO 20 9520 0 9520 0
JB Ranch A Joseph Gallogly jagallogly@aol.com Old 7/24/2024 2025 7/24/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 13A 9162 0 9162 0
JB Ranch A Robert Eichenour robert@coastalcasting.com Change 10/4/2024 2025 10/4/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 13A 9162 0 9162 0
Johnson Mountain Ranch A Bob Thomas bob@thomas445.com Renewal 6/19/2024 2025 6/19/2024 1/31/2028 SRO 25A 13200 91 13291 91
Junction Valley A Gary Webb utahdeerhunts@gmail.com Renewal 7/31/2024 2025 7/31/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 33362 350 33712 0
Little Pole Canyon A Jim Giles cwmumanager@gmail.com Renewal 8/30/2024 2025 8/30/2024 1/31/2028 CRO 17A 11999.7 0 11999.7 0
Mountain Sky Ranch A Brian Ford brian.ford@mcfoods.com Renewal 8/29/2024 2025 8/29/2024 1/31/2028 CRO 16A 10213 0 10213 0
Pine Canyon A Courtney Richins chrichins@allwest.net Renewal 6/28/2024 2025 6/28/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 4 6420 0 6420 0
Rabbit Creek A Clint Cornia cccornia@allwest.net Renewal 7/15/2024 2025 7/15/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 2 7588 721 8309 240
Rattlesnake Pass A Tim Munns timtmunns@gmail.com Renewal 7/15/2024 2025 7/15/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 7740 0 7740 0
Strawberry Ridge A Casey Meenderink elkridgeconst@gmail.com Renewal 7/30/2024 2025 7/30/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 2 23572 0 23572 0
Summit Point A Jim Giles jimgiles1976@gmail.com Renewal 9/1/2024 2025 9/1/2024 1/31/2028 SERO 14A 25974.72 0 25974.72 0
West Hills A John Andersen andersenj@prodigy.net Renewal 8/14/2024 2025 8/14/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 17925 960 18885 0
West Willow Creek Ranch A Clay Batty claybatty@yahoo.com Renewal 7/15/2024 2025 7/15/2024 1/31/2028 NERO 10A 19200 3200 22400 0
White's Valley A Stuart Petersen peteexterior@gmail.com Renewal 8/1/2024 2025 8/1/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 1 11463 320 11783 0
Woodruff Creek South A Ryan Foutz (operator) ryan@kingscamo.com Renewal 7/31/2024 2025 7/31/2024 1/31/2028 NRO 4 10691 0 10691 0
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